1 800 787 5020
1 905 846 4545
PEELLEDOOR.COM
THE PEELLE COMPANY
34 E. Main Street, #372, Smithtown, NY 11787
THE PEELLE COMPANY LTD
195 Sandalwood Parkway West, Brampton, ON L7A 1J6

Original type - Grey, Vinyl Foam
Replaced with  - Yellow and Black, Vinyl Foam
HOW TO ORDER
You need all three items
1)	 REVERSING EDGE (YELLOW)
068412 Safety Edge with 24 in wire lead
2)	 MOUNTING HARDWARE
(2) 068216 Retaining Strops
3)	 4 WIRE CABLE
068440 Travel Cable
HOW TO MEASURE
Replacement Length = Panel Width - 3/4 in
068216
Retaining
Strips
FREIGHT DOORS I CAR GATES I CAR ENCLOSURES
TECHNICAL SUPPORT 1-800-787-5020 ext 275
THE PEELLE COMPANY
® Guide No.
Date:
263-EN
RE-OPENING DEVICES
IDENTIFICATION BOOKLET
Oct 22 / 2020
2
REVERSING EDGE
CURRENT GENERATION 2011-PRESENT
STATUS:		  CURRENT
PART NO:		  060164
MANUFACTURER:	 MILLER EDGE
HOW TO ORDER
You need all three items
1)	 REVERSING EDGE (BLACK ROBUST NEOPRENE)
060164 Safety Edge with 24 in wire lead
C/W Mounting Channel
2)	 4 WIRE CABLE
068440 Travel Cable
HOW TO MEASURE
Replacement Length = Panel Width - 3/4 in
068440 4 WIRE CABLE
FREIGHT DOORS I CAR GATES I CAR ENCLOSURES
TECHNICAL SUPPORT 1-800-787-5020 ext 275
THE PEELLE COMPANY
® Guide No.
Date:
263-EN
RE-OPENING DEVICES
IDENTIFICATION BOOKLET
Oct 22 / 2020
3
RETRACTABLE LEADING EDGE SENSOR (PHOTO-EYE)
FREIGHT DOORS I CAR GATES I CAR ENCLOSURES
TECHNICAL SUPPORT 1-800-787-5020 ext 275
THE PEELLE COMPANY
® Guide No.
Date:
263-EN
RE-OPENING DEVICES
IDENTIFICATION BOOKLET
Oct 22 / 2020
4
SENSOR BEAM
PEELLE SENSOR BEAMTM 1994-2001
STATUS:		  OBSOLETE
ASSEMBLY NO:	 4685, 4686, 4687, 4688, 4689
REPLACEMENT PARTS
1)	 SENSORS
468528 Source and Detector Kit
MANUFACTURE: Eaton - Cutler Hammer
SENSORS
(LOCATED INSIDE THE SQUARE TUBES)
EM
IT
TE
R
 E
D
G
E
(T
X)
R
EC
EI
VE
R
ED
G
E
(R
X)
113436, RX CABLE
C/W WAGO PLUG, 5M LONG
111821, RX EXTENSION
CABLE, 10M LONG
106169, SYNCHRONIZATION CABLE
THESE CAN DAISY CHAIN TOGETHER
RECOMMENDED UPGRADE
You need all three items
1)	 LIGHT CURTAIN (CHOOSE ONE)
4804 (short range up to 14 ft opening width)

Oct 22 / 2020
12
HOW TO ORDER
You need all three items
1)	 LIGHT CURTAIN (CHOOSE ONE)
4804 (short range up to 14 ft opening width)
4805 (long range 14ft - 32ft opening width)
2)	 MOUNTING HARDWARE
060411 Hardware Kit #2
3)	 POWER SUPPLY
103600 Single Light Curtain PSU
REPLACEMENT CABLES
EM
IT
TE
R
 E
D
G
E
(T
X)
R
EC
EI
VE
R
ED
G
E
(R
X)
113436, RX CABLE
C/W WAGO PLUG, 5M LONG
111821, RX EXTENSION
CABLE, 10M LONG
106169, SYNCHRONIZATION CABLE
THESE CAN DAISY CHAIN TOGETHER
PROTECTOR - LIGHT CURTAIN
CURRENT GENERATION 2016-PRESENT
STATUS:		  CURRENT
PART NO:		  4804, 4805
MANUFACTURER:	 CEDES (GRIDSCAN MINI)
This light curtain would have been used on its own as a single
light curtain, or part of our dual light curtain arrangement.
LIGHT CURTAIN STICKS
& CONTROLLER / PSU
CEDES AG reserves the right to modify or change technical data without prior notice.
Technical data
CEDES AG is certified according to ISO 9001: 2015.
FEATURES
 Low energy consumption
 Ideal for both static and dynamic applications
 Integrated controller with LED status indicator
 Short-circuit-proof semiconductor-output PNP/NPN (push-pull)
 Requires no grounding (earth)
 Selectable monitoring height of either 1,582 mm or 1,822 mm
 IP65 (Standard) and IP67 (waterproof) versions available
 EX-version available
 Edge can be front or side mounted – mounting holes are